of the W7’ of Lot 3 of Block 12 in the 
Original Townsite of Aneta; $738.68; 
unsold.

02-0001-11335-000; Lots 4 & 5 of 
Block 12 in the Original Townsite of 
Aneta; $1,598.89; unsold.

02-0006-11736-000; Part of the 
SE1/4NE1/4 Exc Part R/W being 
a strip of land approximately one 
hundred sixty-four (164) feet in width 
north and south; $2,000; Bradley 
Hillebrand.

13-0000-02797-000; 36-152-61 
Lots 1-5 (151.10 A); $3,200; Nathan 
Jutila.

15-0001-23569-000; Lots 9 & 10 
of Block 30 in the Original Townsite of 
Lakota; $6,327.96; unsold.

15-0001-23821-000;